Escalao
S16 Masc

S16 Masc

S$18 Masc

S18 Masc

S14 Fem

S14 Fem

S14 Masc

S14 Masc

S16 Fem

S16 Fem

S14 Fem

S14 Masc

S16 Masc

S16 Fem

S$18 Masc

Fase
1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

1/2 finais

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Nr
2774

2775

2529

2530

2532

2533

2535

2536

1778

1779

2534

2537

2776

1780

2531

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL 22 DIVISAO
FASES FINAIS

CALENDARIO DEFINITIVO

Data
13-06-2024

13-06-2024

14-06-2024

14-06-2024

15-06-2024

15-06-2024

15-06-2024

15-06-2024

15-06-2024

15-06-2024

16-06-2024

16-06-2024

16-06-2024

16-06-2024

16-06-2024

Rua Anténio Pinto Machado n 60, 12

Hora
20:00

22:15

20:00

22:15

10:00

12:15

14:30

16:45

19:00

21:15

09:30

11:45

14:00

16:15

18:30

Visitado
NCR Valongo

CLIP Teams

FidesGondobasket A

FC Porto 2

CD Pévoa A

Club 5Basket

CD Pévoa A

Maia BC / ImoEnergi

Académico/Ribadouro

NCR Valongo

Vencedor jogo 2532

Vencedor jogo 2535

Vencedor jogo 2774

Vencedor jogo 1778

Vencedor jogo 2529

Visitante
AC Alfenense A

CBP 2012 A

CBP 2012

Club 5Basket

Guifdes SC

CLIP Teams

CD José Régio "A"

SC Vasco da Gama

Juvemaia ACDC

GD Bolacesto

Vencedor jogo 2533

Vencedor jogo 2536

Vencedor jogo 2775

Vencedor jogo 1779

Vencedor jogo 2530

4100-068 Porto | 22 605 2980 | secretaria@abp.pt

Result

ASSOCIACAO DE BASQUETEBOL DO PORTO

Recinto

Mun.

de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

. de Gaia

2023-2024



